Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6 Saturday, March 4, 2017

PACESETTER: HCP
MITCH WALL BLUE 591 TIME: 29.7 PAR: 28.04
MITCH WALL RED 591 TIME: 29.32 PAR: 27.68

Hoigaards Buck Hill Thursday
FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC Medal 'Points Bonus Time-Blue |HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red Rated HCF
CHRIS WHITE 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 11.44
ROBERT ERDMANN 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 117.27
ROB STANLEY 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 38.63
DOC DRONE 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 51.39
NICK PACHMAYER 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 10.5
JOHN NELSON 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 26.48
DAVE NAFSTAD 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 14.96
DANIEL SONDERGAARD 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 30.72
RON HILLMAN 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 30.77
CHARLIE NELSON 0 0.00 0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A 12.1
SCORE 6 Skiers 0 PLATINUM 0

7 Skiers 0 GOLD 0

8 Skiers 0 SILVER 0

9 Skiers 0 BRONZE 0

Bonus 0 I 0



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

ANDREW
CHARLIE
TOM
JOHN
HOLLY
CHIP
AUDREY
JOHN
JOE

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 5.91
RED 5.91
BBC
LAST NAME Best HC
LARSON 11.45
FOX 26.71
MYLAN 54.53
WILKINS
UPGREN
FOX
JELLISON
KOSKI
HEINEMANN
6 Skiers 11
7 Skiers 11
8 Skiers 11
9 Skiers 11

Bonus 25

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

28.04
27.68

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

P
G
B

Points Bonus

5 1.54 31.25
4 8.28 35.53
2 15.46 43.33
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

11.45
26.71
54.53 DNF

oOr orr

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.79

36.22
N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

Rated HCF

14.85
30.85

11.21
31.61
53.38
999.99
50.84
39.03
18.12
73.41
53.37
17.04



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

JENNIFER
TATUM
TIM

ELLA
HEATHER
OWEN
JASON
WALT
PAUL
JERRY

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Carving Turkeys

LAST NAME

PAULSEN
STARITA
SPRAU
PAULSEN
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
GUST
LINDER
AUBRECHT
JOHANNING

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
5.91
5.91

Best HC

31.90
30.35
18.97
36.88
45.01
30.02

21
21
21
21
45

TIME:
TIME:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

nnnononao

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO WWWhAHhMLD

8.09
5.64
2.02
16.11
8.98
3.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

37.60
37.08
33.36
38.38
40.75
36.65

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

34.09
32.24
18.97
36.88
45.33
30.71

OO WwWwo

36.51
36.08
33.19
39.45
40.14
35.99
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

31.90
30.35
19.91
42.52
45.01
30.02

Rated HCF

29
34.17
16.48
39.61
46.29
29.74
36.52
36.74

26.2
25.89



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

ROGER
ADAM
ADAM
PAUL
WALLY
TODD

Fast Fockers
LAST NAME

NORBERG
TALLE
OSZUSTOWICZ
AUBRECHT
BERGSETH
ERICKSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
5.91
5.91

Best HC

20.68
19.18

N 00 00 00

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

Buck Hill Tuesday

Medal

G
G

Points Bonus

4
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

10.31
1.81
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

33.84
DNF N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

20.68 DNF

O O ONO

N/A
32.99

0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

19.18

Rated HCF

18.85
22.4
999.99
38.87
27.25
34.65
18.57
999.99
999.99
999.99



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

LYLE
DAN
DAX
MARKUS
DANIEL
CLAIRE
JEFF
NICK
JOHN

SCORE

Gatecrashers

LAST NAME
BRANDT

ROGERS
KUHFUSS
REITERER
HABERMAN
KNOPLOH
OLSON
MYERS
HABERMAN

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
5.91
5.91

Best HC

45.85

O WwWwww

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal

S

Points Bonus

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOWw

0.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

41.47
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

47.90

O O OO

40.37
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

Rated HCF
45.85 49.28
999.99
46.21
62.38
24.25
11.31
30.01
49.05
26.87
23.58



Team Championships at Giants Ridge -
PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

DTwSP
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
WYATT HORSTMANN
JEFF HORSTMANN
WES HEROLD
WILLIE WILLIAMSON
CHRIS JACOBSON
CHRIS SIMMONS
CHELSIE JOHNSON
REBECCA PETERSON
HANS RASMUSSEN
JUSTIN LINDE
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

Division 6
HCP
BLUE 5.91
RED 5.91

Best HC

14.73
22.25
35.06
43.30
66.76
63.59

14
14
14
14
37

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

—— W WmwT

Points Bonus

OO OOFREFENNWOOM

1.26
13.74
13.93

7.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

32.17 14.73
34.28 22.25
37.87 35.06
40.18 43.30
47.90 70.83
45.87 63.59

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 1
GOLD 0
SILVER 1
BRONZE 2
I 2

31.92
34.49
38.84
40.99
46.16
46.43
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

15.32
24.60
40.32
48.09
66.76
67.74

Rated HCF

19.9
24.75
37.65
50.97
60.94
63.42
54.17
61.74

9.07
45.29



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

JACQUES
DAVID

HCP
5.91
5.91

Rather Be Knee Deep

LAST NAME

STASSART
LINNER

BOSER
ENGEBRETSON

HALVERSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

22.11
27.82

O ©O O oo

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

Buck Hill Monday

Medal

P
G

Points Bonus

OO OO0 O0OOO MM

1.88
7.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

34.24

35.84
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

22.11
27.82 DNF

O OO HRFr Pk

34.29

N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

23.88

Rated HCF

27.93
28.01
999.99
999.99
999.99
17.9
19.55
999.99
60.52
999.99



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

JASON
VICTORIA
SAM

Need for Ski

LAST NAME

ACKER
ACKER
FOLTZ

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

5.91
5.91

Best HC

12.30

= oo ool

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

P

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

OO OO0 O0OOOoOoWL

Points Bonus

0.69
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 4, 2017

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red Rated HCF

31.49
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

12.30

O O OOk

31.23
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

12.83 14.37
102.2

23.62

999.99

999.99

23.59

45.62

36.94

999.99

999.99



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:
MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

JEREMY
BETH
JESSE
ELIZABETH
JOHN
PETER

HCP
5.91
5.91

BLUE
RED

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

The Frozen Chicken Heads Wwild Mountain Sunday PM

LAST NAME Best HC
WESLOH
SWANSON
BASSETT
SCOTT
COLLINS
SCOTT

10.26
19.29
57.13

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

0 O © O O

Medal

G
G
I

Points Bonus

5.73
2.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

OO OO0 O0OOkFr M-I

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.12

34.24

44.06
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.98
22.11
57.13

R O ONO

30.52

33.02

45.89
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

10.26
19.29
65.79

Rated HCF

8.19
20.18
47.49

999.99
68.52
17.33
41.05

999.99

999.99

999.99



Team Championships at Giants Ridge - Division 6

PACESETTER:

MITCH WALL
MITCH WALL

FIRST NAME

ANDY
CHRIS
TOWE
TIM
BRENDA
TIM

JB

Shred the Bunny!

LAST NAME

ROHRBACH
FINDEN
ROYAL
TRAVAILLE
LEWIS

KIRK
LEWIS

WALTON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
5.91
5.91

Best HC

22.43
21.83
61.31
56.78
64.94
67.30
55.85

16
17
17
17
36

TIME:
TIME:

Saturday, March 4, 2017

29.7 PAR:
29.32 PAR:

Buck Hill Monday

Medal

——Wmunnno

Points Bonus

OO OFRPEFPNWWWN

8.56
14.16
5.68
2.21
5.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.04
27.68

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

34.33 22.43
34.16 21.83
45.23 61.31
43.96 56.78
46.25 64.94
46.91 67.30
44.54 58.84

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 0
GOLD 1
SILVER 3
BRONZE 1
I 2

34.15
34.14
46.12
44.35
47.63
46.43
43.14
0.00|N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00|N/A

23.37
23.34
66.62
60.22
72.07
67.74
55.85

Rated HCF

20.46
23.15
59.91
61.29
102.95
66.45
58.61
999.99
999.99
999.99



